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COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 227-2000
Email:BHUGHES@PORTERWRIGHT.COM

CLARK, JOSEPH SENIOR COUNSEL
COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO, INC.
290 W NATIONWIDE BLVD
PO BOX 117
COLUMBUS,OH 43216-0117
Phone:(614) 460-6988
Email:JOSEPHCLARK@NISOURCE.COM

HUGHES, L. BRADFIELD
PORTER WRIGHT MORRIS & ARTHUR LLP
41 SHIGH ST STE3000

SUBURBAN NATURAL GAS COMPANY 
KIMBERLY BOJKO
CARPENTER, LIPPS «& LELAND, LLP
280 PLAZA SUITE 1300 280 N HIGH ST 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215

This is to certify that the images 
appearing are an accurate and 
complete reproduction of a case file

ATTORNEY
WYGONSKI, JONATHAN
CARPENTER LIPPS & LELAND L.L.P.
280 NORTH HIGH STREET, SUITE 1300
COLUMBUS,OH1O 43215
Phone:6143654124
Email:WYGONSKI@C?kRPENTERLIPPS.COM

18-1205-GA-AIR
Suburban Natural Gas
9/7/2022

CASE NUMBER:
CASE DESCRIPTION:
DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 7 / 7

appearing are an accurate and 

document delivered in the regular 
course of business.
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WESTON, BRUCE
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 E STATE ST 7th FLOOR

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

*Noward, Alana M. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street
Suite 700
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-7964
Email:alana.noward@occ.ohio.gov

*Smith, Cheryl A. Ms.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland
280 N. High Street
Suite 1300
CoIumbus,OH 43081
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:smith@carpenterlipps.com

Service Notice For Case: 18-1205-GA-AIR

*Beeler, Steven L. Mr.
Attorney General
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 728-9481
Email:steven.beeler@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs.
Office of Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4397
Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov
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*Scott, Tonnetta Y. Ms. 
Ohio Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street

*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP 
280 North High Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614^66-6399
Email:jonathan.borer@puco.ohio.gov

Columbus ,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-9745
Fax;ext 231
Email:Tanowa.Troupe@puco.Ohio.gov

*Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

♦Dressel, Brian W Mr.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High St.
Suite 1300
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;614-365^131
Email :dressel@carpenterlipps.com

*Borer, Jonathan J Mr. 
PUCO
180 E Broad St

*Troupe, Tanowa Ms. 
PUCO
180 E. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4395
Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

Service Notice For Case: 16-1205-GA-AIR

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203 
Phone:614-466-7964
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Lewis Center,OH 43035-9206 
Phone:419-655-2345
Fax:419-655-2274
Email :tmogon@sngco.com

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

*Mogon, Teresa A. Ms.
Suburban Natural Gas Company
2626 Lewis Center Rd.

*Molter, Zee
180 East Broad St

280 Plaza Suite 1300
Columbus ,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:bojko@carpenterlipps.com

*Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)526-9206 
Email:lindsey.molter@puco.ohio.gov

*Greene, Tracy J. Mrs.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State St.
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Fax:614-466-8574
Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov
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*ChiIcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

*Gallon, Eric B. Mr.
Porter Wright Morris & Arthur LLP
41 S. High St., Suite 3000
Huntington Center
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-227-2190
Fax:614-227-2100
Email:egallon@porterwright.com

WHITFIELD, ANGELA PAUL
280 NORTH HIGH STREET
SUITE 1300
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Emai!:PAUL@C ARPENTERLIPPS.COM

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

* Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

♦King, Kelli C. 
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.



Service Notice For Case: 18-1205-GA-AIR

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY

NONE

NONE

NONE

6/6file:///C:/disReports/18-1205ServiceNotice.html

OHIO CONSUMERS’ COUNSEL
CHRISTOPHER HEALEY
65 EAST STATE STREET
7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203
Phone:(614) 466-9571
Email:CHRISTOPHER.HEALEY@OCC.OHIO.GOV

OHIO PARTNERS FOR AFFORDABLE ENERGY
ROBERT DOVE
65 E STATE ST., SUITE 1800

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 
ANGELA O'BRIEN
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR

9/1/22,4:43 PM 
* «

COLUMBUS,OH 43215^295
Phone:614-462-5443
Fax:614-464-2634
Email;RDOVE@KEGLERBROWN.COM

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9531
Email:ANGELA.OBRIEN@OCC.OH1O.GOV


